APPETIZER

FRIES (SEASONED AND

REGULAR)
MOZARELLA STICKS
CHICKEN NUGGETS
WITH FRIES
CHEESE FRIES
P1ZZA FRIES

FISH AND FRIES
FLAFEL

CHICKEN TENDERS
ONION RINGS
JALAPENO POPPERS
(CHEESE) (5PC)

SMALL
$2.99

$6.00
6 PC

$6.99
$6.99
$8.49
$8.49
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$6.99

REG
$4.49

10 PC

$10.99

e

MENU

RESTAURANT

RICE PLATTERS

. CHICKEN OVER RICE

. GYRO (BEEF) OVER RICE
COMBO PLATTER
(CHICKEN AND BEEF)

- FISH OVER RICE

*  JERK CHICKEN OYER RICE
FLAFEL OVER RICE

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

1 FRIED WINGS

(FLAYORS)

6 PIECE $9.99
. 10 $14.99
‘ 15 $20.99
20 $24.99
30 $34.99

CHOOSE YOUR FLAYOR
BUFFALO MILD
HOT BUFFALO
*  GARLIC PARMESAN
* HONEY BBQ
© SWEET TEREYAKI
© GENERAL TSO SAUCE
© SWEET MANGO HABENARO
.+ SWEET SIRACHA
. SWEET RED CHILLI
. MUMBO SAUCE
LEMON PEPPER

............................

11330 PATRIOT
HIGHWAY,
FREDERICKSBURG
VA 22408

("
5403707493




BEVERAGES

DESSERTS

SODA (CAN) $1.49
SODA (BOTTLE) $2.49
BROWNIE (2 PC) $4.99 . JUICE (BOTTLE) $2.49
LAVA CAKE (2 PC) $6.99 . (e RO e $1.49
R e $5.99 : CHOCOLATE MILK $2.25
: WHITE MILK $2.25

CHOCOLATE CAKE (2 PC) $5.99

BURGERS

Make a combo for +3.49

SUBS

Make a combo for +3.49 : FRIED CRISPY CHICKEN $6.99
9” $9.99 AND 12” $12.99 : SANDWICH
. GRILL CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.99
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $10.35 .
: = . $10.3 . ZINGER BURGER $7.99
HICKEN CHEESE STEAK 10. :
c N > < 2 . SINGLE CHEESE BURGER $6.99
HICKEN PERMESAN SUB : .
- N - - 2 $10.35 DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER $7.99
HICKEN FAJITA SUB 10.
& $10.35 BACON BLUE BURGER $7.99
CHICKEN TIKKA SUB 10.
s $10.35 HASHTAG CLASSIC BURGER $7.99

EXTRAS: JALAPENOS ,GREEN $0.52
PEPPERS, BANANA PEPPER, BLACK
OLIYES , MUSHROOMS , PICKLE

FRIED CHICKEN

FRIED CHICKEN 4 PC $9.99 (1 SIDE )

8 PIECE $19.99 (1 SIDE ) AND 12 PIECE $28.99 BACON $2.00 CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA $9.99
( 2 SIDES ) ALSO ADD 16 PIECE ( 3 SIDES ) . MEAT MARINARA PASTA $9.99
$34.99 AND 20 PIECE $44.99. (4 SIDES ) GYRO ; EXTRA MEAT $9.99
FRIED CHICKEN : BEEF $2.60
GYRO SANDWICH $10.95 ~_

FRESH SALAD $7.99

GREEK SALAD $7.99 NUGGETS WITH FRIES $7.99
CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD $8.99 FISH AND FRIES $7.99
GRILL CHICKEN SALAD $8.99 CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES

HASHTAG SPECIAL SALAD $10.49 CHEESE BURGER
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RICE PLATTERS

CHICKEN OVER RICE $11.99
GYRO (BEEF) OVER RICE $11.99
COMBO PLATTER $11.99
(CHICKEN AND BEEF) $11.99
FISH OYER RICE $11.99
JERK CHICKEN OYER RICE $11.99
FLAFEL OVER RICE $11.99

FRIED WINGS

(FLAYORS)

6 PC $10.39, 10 PC $15.08, 15 PC $21.83
20 PC $25.99, 30 PC $35.35

APPETIZER

SMALL REG
FRIES (SEASONED AND $2.99 $4.49

REGULAR) CHOOSE YOUR FLAYOR
MOZARELLA STICKS $6.00 BUFFALO MILD
CHICKEN NUGGETS 6 PC 10 PC HOT BUFFALO

WITH FRIES $6.99  $10.99 GARLIC PARMESAN
CHEESE FRIES $7.25 HONEY BBQ

PIZZA FRIES $8.49 SWEET TEREYAKI
FISH AND FRIES $8.49 GENERAL TSO SAUCE
FLAFEL $4.25 SWEET MANGO HABENARO
CHICKEN TENDERS $5.45 SWEET SIRACHA
ONION RINGS $5.25 SWEET RED CHILLI
JALAPENO POPPERS $7.25 MUMBO SAUCE

(CHEESE) (3PC) LEMON PEPPER




