

APPETIZER

	SMALL	REG
FRIES (SEASONED AND	\$2.99	\$4.49
REGULAR)		
MOZARELLA STICKS	\$6.00	
CHICKEN NUGGETS	6 PC	10 PC
WITH FRIES	\$6.99	\$10.99
CHEESE FRIES	\$6.99	
PIZZA FRIES	\$8.49	
FISH AND FRIES	\$8.49	
FLAFEL	\$3.99	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$4.99	
ONION RINGS	\$4.99	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.99	
(CHEESE) (5PC)		

MENÚ RESTAURANT

RICE PLATTERS

CHICKEN OVER RICE	\$11.99
GYRO (BEEF) OVER RICE	\$11.99
COMBO PLATTER	\$11.99
(CHICKEN AND BEEF)	\$11.99
FISH OVER RICE	\$11.99
JERK CHICKEN OVER RICE	\$11.99
FLAFEL OVER RICE	\$11.99

FRIED WINGS (FLAVORS)

6 PIECE \$9.99 10 \$14.99 15 \$20.99 20 \$24.99 30 \$34.99

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOR

BUFFALO MILD
HOT BUFFALO
GARLIC PARMESAN
HONEY BBQ
SWEET TEREYAKI
GENERAL TSO SAUCE
SWEET MANGO HABENARO
SWEET SIRACHA
SWEET RED CHILLI
MUMBO SAUCE
LEMON PEPPER





11330 PATRIOT
HIGHWAY,
FREDERICKSBURG
VA 22408



5403707493





FRIED CHICKEN

FRIED CHICKEN 4 PC \$9.99 (1 SIDE)

8 PIECE \$19.99 (1 SIDE) AND 12 PIECE \$28.99

(2 SIDES) ALSO ADD 16 PIECE (3 SIDES)

\$34.99 AND 20 PIECE \$44.99. (4 SIDES)

SPICY FRIED CHICKEN

FRIED CHICKEN

SALAD

FRESH SALAD	\$7.99
GREEK SALAD	\$7.99
CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD	\$8.99
GRILL CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.99
HASHTAG SPECIAL SALAD	\$10.49

DESSERTS

 BROWNIE (2 PC)
 \$4.99

 LAVA CAKE (2 PC)
 \$6.99

 LEECHE CAKE
 \$5.99

 CHOCOLATE CAKE (2 PC)
 \$5.99

SUBS

Make a combo for +3.49

9" \$9.99 AND 12" \$12.99

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK \$10.35
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK \$10.35
CHICKEN PERMESAN SUB \$10.35
CHICKEN FAJITA SUB \$10.35
CHICKEN TIKKA SUB \$10.35

EXTRAS: JALAPENOS, GREEN \$0.52 PEPPERS, BANANA PEPPER, BLACK OLIVES, MUSHROOMS, PICKLE

BACON \$2.00

GYRO

GYRO SANDWICH \$10.95

KIDS MEAL

NUGGETS WITH FRIES	\$7.99
FISH AND FRIES	\$7.99
CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES	\$6.99
CHEESE BURGER	\$6.99

BEVERAGES

SODA (CAN)	\$1.49
SODA (BOTTLE)	\$2.49
JUICE (BOTTLE)	\$2.49
WATER (BOTTLE)	\$1.49
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.25
WHITE MILK	\$2.25

BURGERS Make a combo for +3.49

FRIED CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.99
SANDWICH	
GRILL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.99
ZINGER BURGER	\$7.99
SINGLE CHEESE BURGER	\$6.99
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER	\$7.99
BACON BLUE BURGER	\$7.99
HASHTAG CLASSIC BURGER	\$7.99

PASTA

CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA	\$9.99
MEAT MARINARA PASTA	\$9.99
EXTRA MEAT	\$9.99
CHICKEN	\$2.60
BEEF	\$2.60





APPETIZER

	SMALL	REG
FRIES (SEASONED AND	\$2.99	\$4.49
REGULAR)		
MOZARELLA STICKS	\$6.00	
CHICKEN NUGGETS	6 PC	10 PC
WITH FRIES	\$6.99	\$10.99
CHEESE FRIES	\$7.25	
PIZZA FRIES	\$8.49	
FISH AND FRIES	\$8.49	
FLAFEL	\$4.25	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$5.45	
ONION RINGS	\$5.25	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$7.25	
(CHEESE) (5PC)		

RICE PLATTERS

CHICKEN OVER RICE	\$11.99
GYRO (BEEF) OVER RICE	\$11.99
COMBO PLATTER	\$11.99
(CHICKEN AND BEEF)	\$11.99
FISH OVER RICE	\$11.99
JERK CHICKEN OVER RICE	\$11.99
FLAFEL OVER RICE	\$11.99

FRIED WINGS (FLAVORS)

6 PC \$10.39, 10 PC \$15.08, 15 PC \$21.83 20 PC \$25.99, 30 PC \$35.35 CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOR

BUFFALO MILD
HOT BUFFALO
GARLIC PARMESAN
HONEY BBQ
SWEET TEREYAKI
GENERAL TSO SAUCE
SWEET MANGO HABENARO
SWEET SIRACHA
SWEET RED CHILLI
MUMBO SAUCE
LEMON PEPPER



